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IN  FONDO UNO YACHT È  SOLO EMOZIONE SULL’ACQUA.  IN 

FONDO LA BELLEZZA DEL DESIGN È SOLO PATRIMONIO ITALIANO 

CHE ESPORTIAMO NEL MONDO. IN FONDO METTERE A PUNTO 

LA  TECNOLOGIA  P IÙ  INNOVAT IVA R ICH IEDE  SOLO ANNI  D I 

PREPARAZIONE,  VER IF ICARE LA S ICUREZZA SOLO I  TEST  P IÙ 

ESTREMI. IN FONDO È SOLO UNA QUESTIONE DI RICERCARE OGNI 

GIORNO IN TUTTO QUELLO CHE FACCIAMO LIVELLI QUALITATIVI 

ECCELLENTI, LA PIÙ METICOLOSA RICERCA DEI MATERIALI,  UNA 

SCRUPOLOSA SCELTA DEI COMPONENTI. IN FONDO UN PROGETTO 

RICHIEDE SOLO MESI DI LAVORAZIONE. SOLO GRAZIE A TUTTO 

QUESTO E A CHI IN TUTTO IL MONDO LAVORA CON NOI,  UN 

TRAMONTO IN RADA DIVENTA UN SOGNO.

AZIMUT YACHTS. FINO ALL’ULTIMO DETTAGLIO.

AFTER ALL, A YACHT IS ONLY A THRILL ON THE WATER. AFTER ALL, 

BEAUTIFUL DESIGN IS ONLY OUR ITALIAN HERITAGE, EXPORTED 

ALL OVER THE WORLD. AFTER ALL, USING THE MOST INNOVATIVE 

TECHNOLOGY ONLY REQUIRES YEARS OF PREPARATION, AND SAFETY 

CHECKS ONLY REQUIRE THE TOUGHEST TESTING. AFTER ALL, IT 

IS ONLY A MATTER OF SEARCHING, EVERY SINGLE DAY AND IN 

EVERYTHING WE DO, EXCELLENCE AT THE HIGHEST LEVELS, WITH THE 

MOST METICULOUS SEARCH FOR MATERIALS, AND A DISCERNING 

SELECTION OF COMPONENTS. AFTER ALL, A DESIGN ONLY REQUIRES 

MONTHS OF WORK. BUT IT IS ONLY THANKS TO ALL OF THIS, AND 

TO THOSE WHO WORK WITH US THE WORLD OVER, THAT WE CAN 

MAKE A SUNSET ON THE WATER A DREAM COME TRUE. 

AZIMUT YACHTS. DOWN TO THE LAST DETAIL. 
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LA TECNOLOGIA PIÙ AVANZATA, IL DESIGN PIÙ RICERCATO, I MATERIALI PIÙ INNOVATIVI, IL SERVIZIO PIÙ ACCURATO... 

Tutto, in Azimut Yachts, è teso all’eccellenza ma alla base di questi elementi che caratterizzano i nostri yacht ce n’è uno 
imprescindibile, in grado di fare la vera differenza: i professionisti che lavorano con noi. 
Un team di ingegneri, architetti, tecnici, operai specializzati nel settore della nautica, ogni giorno studiano il modello che sceglierai 
domani, ricercano le soluzioni più avanzate per offrirti la migliore qualità con la massima semplicità, danno vita in ogni yacht allo 
stile del made in Italy e curano ogni più piccolo dettaglio perché ogni momento a bordo sia esattamente come lo immagini.

THE MOST ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY, THE MOST STYLISH DESIGN, THE MOST INNOVATIVE MATERIALS, THE MOST 
ACCURATE SERVICE ...  

Everything, at Azimut Yachts, strives towards excellence; however there is one feature underlying all these elements typical of 
our craft which really makes the difference: the professionals who work with us. 
A team of engineers, architects, technicians, workers specialised in the marine sector, is at work every day on the model you will 
choose tomorrow, researching cutting-edge solutions to offer the best quality with the greatest simplicity; each yacht is a true 
expression of style made in Italy, researched down to the smallest detail, to make sure that every moment on board is exactly 
as you envisage it. 

FINO ALL’ULTIMO DETTAGLIO
DOWN TO THE LAST DETAIL



L’emozione del viaggio ma anche la comodità in ogni più piccolo dettaglio come lo spazio 
sorprendente dedicato allo storage. Il carattere forte senza rinunciare all’eleganza dello stile 
italiano. La navigazione  morbida con qualsiasi condizione di mare grazie alla speciale carena 
dual mode ma anche una distribuzione degli spazi che facilita la convivialità. La Collezione 
Magellano è la sintesi dell’equilibrio per gli armatori amanti delle lunghe distanze ma anche 
della totale comodità a bordo. Potenza, controllo, design, sicurezza, adesso anche la meta più 
lontana diventa possibile.

The excitement of the trip with the convenience of the smallest detail such as the surprising 
amount of space dedicated to storage. Strong character without compromising the elegance 
of the Italian style. Gentle navigation under any sea conditions thanks to the special dual-
mode hull as well as the distribution of the spaces which facilitates conviviality. The Collection 
Magellano is the synthesis of balance for boat owners that are lovers of long distances 
but also of total comfort on board. Power, control, design, safety, now even the furthest 
destination is within reach.

MAGELLANO COLLECTION.
 THE ITALIAN LONG RANGE.

Magellano Collection nasce da 40 anni di ricerca Azimut 
con l’obiettivo di rendere sempre più sicura, confortevole 

e facile la vita per l’armatore e per i suoi ospiti.

The Magellano Collection has evolved through 40 years of Azimut research
with the aim of making life for the boat owner and guests 

increasingly safe, comfortable and easy.



FINO ALL’ULTIMA SOLUZIONE TECNOLOGICA 
PER SEMPLIFICARE OGNI MANOVRA

DOWN TO THE LATEST TECHNOLOGICAL SOLUTION 
YACHTING MADE AS EASY AS POSSIBLE

INNOVATIVA, AFFIDABILE, FACILE DA USARE.

La tecnologia per noi deve essere al completo servizio dell’armatore. Per questo, il reparto Ricerca & Sviluppo del Gruppo 
Azimut-Benetti in collaborazione con prestigiosi istituti di ricerca internazionali lavora continuamente a invenzioni e 
miglioramenti. Il risultato è una navigazione più semplice, comoda e sicura. Con l’Easy Handling, il sistema brevettato 
di virata assistita che consente di ottenere risposte immediate della barca aumentandone la reattività e la manovrabilità. 
Con l’ Easy Cruising, che offre un overview totale sulla barca e l’organizzazione di tutti i controlli in un unico display touch 
screen. O ancora con l’Easy Docking, il sistema di ormeggio assistito che non ha uguali al mondo.
3 SOLUZIONI PENSATE SU MISURA DELLE NECESSITÀ DELL’ARMATORE PERCHÉ LA NAVIGAZIONE SIA VERAMENTE ‘EASY’.

INNOVATIVE, RELIABLE, EASY TO HANDLE. 

Technology, in our opinion, needs to be totally at the service of the yacht owner. This is why the Research and Development 
Division of the Azimut-Benetti Group, in collaboration with prestigious international research institutes, is working 
continuously on innovations and improvements. The result is easier, more comfortable and safer sailing. With Easy 
Handling, the patented power steering system which allows for immediate response from the craft, improving its reactivity 
and manoeuvrability. With Easy Cruising, which offers a total overview of the craft and allows you to organise all the 
controls on a single touch screen display. And finally with Easy Docking, the assisted mooring system, unique in the world. 
THREE SOLUTIONS MADE TO MEASURE FOR THE YACHT OWNER’S NEEDS, WHICH GUARANTEE REALLY ‘EASY’ SAILING. 

Giovanni Bizzarri
R&D Director
Azimut-Benetti Group 

“ Nei laboratori R&D, il Reparto Ricerca e Sviluppo 
del Gruppo Azimut Benetti lavora ogni giorno con 
un grande obiettivo: farti provare un’esperienza di 
navigazione estremamente piacevole in qualsiasi 
momento, per questo ricerchiamo la sintesi ideale 
tra la migliore tecnologia e le interfacce più semplici 
disponibili.”
“ The R&D laboratory staff of the Azimut Benetti 
Group work every day with a single goal: to 
make sure that yachting is an extremely pleasant 
experience at all times; this is why we are always on 
the lookout for the ideal combination of cutting-
edge technology and the simplest interfaces 
available.” 

L’obiettivo della Ricerca Azimut-Benetti Group: 
rendere sempre più sicura, 

confortevole e facile la vita per l’armatore 
e per i suoi ospiti.

 The goal of Azimut-Benetti Group Research:
making life ever safer, 

more comfortable and convenient for 
the yacht owner and his guests. 
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Linee slanciate, carattere definito, equilibrio nelle forme, ad attrarre il primo sguardo su Magellano è un’estetica ricercata ma ciò 
che caratterizza questa collezione è la sua carena. È stata denominata Dual Mode perché permette di tenere un comportamento 
da dislocante o da planante a seconda della velocità impostata. Grazie a questa innovativa soluzione il comfort di navigazione 
anche nelle lunghe distanze è sorprendente, la stabilità di rotta impeccabile, i consumi più contenuti.
Una Collezione dedicata a chi ama il mare, senza nessuna rinuncia. 

Slender Lines, defined character, balance in the forms; the first impression of Magellano are the sought after aesthetics but 
what characterises this collection is its hull. It is called Dual-Mode because it offers the option of displacement or planing mode 
depending on the speed set. With this innovative solution, the comfort of navigation even over long distances is surprising, the 
stability of the course impeccable and consumption lower. 
A Collection dedicated to fans of the sea, with no concession.

UNO STILE CHE NASCE DALLA TECNOLOGIA
A STYLE CONCEIVED FROM TECHNOLOGY“ Il design di un’imbarcazione non è solo 

questione di estetica e interni, riguarda anche la 
componente funzionale e per ottenere un design 
ottimale occorre trovare un equilibrio perfetto 
tra questi due requisiti spesso contrastanti. Il 
design degli elementi che si trovano sotto il 
pelo dell’acqua, perlopiù invisibili, conferisce al 
natante il suo carattere unico e contribuisce al 
raggiungimento di questo equilibrio tra stabilità, 
comfort, manovrabilità e prestazioni.”
“ The design of a boat is not only a matter of 
aesthetics and internal aspects but also involves 
a functional component and in order to obtain 
an optimal design, the perfect balance must 
be found between these two often conflicting 
requirements. The design of the elements 
located beneath the water’s surface, mostly 
invisible, gives the boat its unique character 
and contributes to achieving this balance 
between stability, comfort, manoeuvrability 
and performance.”

2. Cor D. Rover Magellano Collection 
Designer

Cor D. Rover Magellano Collection
Designer

1. Bill Dixon è il padre della
carena Dual Mode
della Collezione Magellano

Bill Dixon is the father 
of the Dual-Mode hull 
of the Magellano Collection 

3. Ken Frivok Magellano Collection 
Designer

Ken Frivok Magellano Collection
Designer



Una passione per le lunghe distanze, due layout tra i quali scegliere.

A passion for long distances, two layouts from which to choose.



MAGELLANOCOLLECTION -50-

UN PROFILO DA GRANDE VIAGGIATORE, ideale per navigare in differenti 
condizioni di mare, è il biglietto da visita del Magellano 50, semidislocante dalle 
linee compatte e dai volumi perfettamente equilibrati. La prua, verticale, denuncia 
il carattere di navigatore, mentre le finestrature distribuite lungo lo scafo e 
le superfici di cristallo che rivestono la tuga sono il risultato di un progetto che 
privilegia una luminosità senza pari e un contatto costante con l’ambiente marino.

THE SILHOUETTE OF A GREAT TRAVELLER, ideal for cruising in a range of 
sea conditions, this is the Business card of the Magellano 50, complete with a 
semi-displacement hull, compact lines and perfectly balanced volumes. The vertical 
bow belies its cruising ability, while the windows along the hull and the glass-clad 
deckhouse stems from a design focused on unprecedented amounts of natural 
light and an uninterrupted connection with the marine environment.



MAGELLANOCOLLECTION -50-
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UNA BARCA DA VIVERE TANTO ALL’INTERNO, QUANTO ALL’ESTERNO, godendo di spazi estremamente confortevoli, sia durante la 
navigazione sia all’ancora. L’area di prua presenta una divaneria a sofà opposti, innovazione esclusiva di Magellano 50. Eleganza, ma anche 
praticità marina, con  vani di stivaggio, capienti e comodamente accessibili. Il parabrezza a cristalli piatti presenta un segmento centrale 
che consente una vista ininterrotta poppa-prua e, allo stesso tempo, illumina a giorno la scala di discesa e il salottino del lower deck. 

THIS IS AN EXCEEDINGLY COMFORTABLE BOAT, MEANT TO BE ENJOYED AS MUCH INSIDE AS OUT, underway or at anchor. 
The bow has a settee area with facing sofas, an innovation unique to the Magellano 50: elegant but also seaworthy with roomy and easily 
accessible stowage.The plate glass windscreen with central section enables an uninterrupted stern-bow view, at the same time bringing 
natural light to the stair below as well as the lower dinette.

4. Una doccia rinfrescante prima 
di pranzo: l’albero che si eleva in 
posizione centrale è attrezzato 
anche per questo.

A refreshing pre-lunch shower: The 
mast, which is located amidships, is 
outfitted for this very purpose.

3. Tavolo per 6 persone, barbecue, 
frigo-bar e lavabo. Non serve altro 
per un’intera giornata al sole.

Table for six people, barbecue, minibar, 
and sink. All you need for a day in the sun.

5. Ampi camminamenti e 
tientibene in acciaio, ovunque 
sul main deck e sul fly, offrono i 
massimi standard di sicurezza.

Roomy walkways and steel grabrails 
all over the main deck and fly ensure 
maximum safety.

1. Ampio spazio nella parte di poppa del 
fly, ideale per ospitare chaise longue.

Ample space to the aft of the fly, 
an ideal spot for a chaise lounge.

2. Postazione di guida sul flybridge. 
Il sedile di pilotaggio, regolabile in 
altezza, può ruotare e diventare parte 
integrante della dinette.

Pilot station on the fly bridge. 
Adjustable height pilot’s seat which 
rotates to become part of the dinette.



MAGELLANOCOLLECTION -50-

MURATE ALTE E TIENTIBENE CIRCONDANO IL POZZETTO DEL MAGELLANO 50, cornice di sicurezza per sei amici intorno ad un 
tavolo, tra il profumo del mare e lo sciabordio delle onde contro lo scafo.

HIGH BULWARKS AND GRABRAILS SURROUND THE MAGELLANO 50 COCKPIT, creating a safe backdrop for six friends gathered 
around a table.



MAGELLANOCOLLECTION -50-

L’ACCESSO AL MAIN DECK avviene attraverso una porta a segmenti a scomparsa totale. Superata la zona cucina, una dinette accoglie gli 
ospiti. Un mobile lungo la murata di dritta consente di stivare l’occorrente per una navigazione di tutto comfort. Altri spazi, per un totale di 
220 litri, sono stati ricavati a cielino. Lo stile è sobrio, marino: legni e acciai si integrano in forme squadrate, a tutto vantaggio dei volumi e 
della praticità.

THE MAIN DECK IS ACCESSED through a completely retractable, folding door. Past the galley area, the dinette accommodates guests. A 
cabinet along the starboard side provides necessary stowage for cruising in total comfort. Additional stowage is provided in the ceiling, for a 
total to 220 litres. The style is simple and marine-like: wood and steel are combined in rectilinear forms to make the most of the space and 
satisfy practical requirements.
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MAGELLANOCOLLECTION -50-

ZONA PRANZO: tavolo per 6 persone posizionato in un concentrico di luce e proposto in versione con gamba mobile oppure “up & 
down”, trasformabile in tavolino da caffè.

DINING AREA: table seating 6 placed under a cone of light; this is also available in a foldable version, converting into a coffee table.

3. La cucina, completamente attrezzata con forno Miele, 
lavastoviglie, 4 fuochi, finestrino apribile e cappa aspirante, 
quando non è in funzione scompare grazie ai top richiudibili.

The fully equipped galley has a Miele oven, washing machine, 4 rings, 
openable window and exhaust vent which disappears when not in use 
thanks to folding tops.

2. Postazione di guida: parte del cruscotto 
è realizzata in un innovativo materiale 
composito a basso impatto ambientale.

Pilot station: part of the dashboard was created 
using an innovative, environmentally friendly 
composite material.

1. Tientibene a soffitto all’entrata. 
Benvenuti a bordo, benvenuta 
sicurezza.

Ceiling mounted grabrails at the 
entrance. Welcome aboard, welcome
to safety.
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MAGELLANOCOLLECTION -50-

LA CABINA ARMATORIALE, situata a centro barca, unisce eleganza e comfort alla più classica tradizione marina. Le pareti sono impreziosite da 
una raffinata boiserie in essenza di noce canaletto. Armadi a tutta altezza offrono tutto lo spazio che occorre per riporre e conservare al meglio 
vestiti ed effetti personali. Una zona vanity, nell’angolo opposto alla testata del letto posizionato a 45 gradi, completa la sensazione di grande 
comfort. La luminosità, già alimentata dalla finestra sulla murata di destra, è amplificata da un raffinato gioco di specchi.

THE OWNER’S CABIN amidships combines elegance with classic marine styling and comfort. The walls are lined with fine American walnut 
panelling. Full-height wardrobes offer more than enough space to pack away and store high-quality clothing and personal items. A vanity 
area, set at 45 degrees in the corner opposite the head of the bed, rounds out the sensation of grand comfort. The light filled quality 
generated by the large window on the right bulwark is amplified by a sophisticated play of reflections.

2. Bagno armatore: grande spazio, 
luce naturale, cabina doccia separata 
e una grande finestratura sul mare.

Owner’s bathroom: spacious, natural 
light, separate shower stall, and a large 
window looking out at the sea.

1. Grazie alle esclusive finestrature a cielino, al 
comfort di due poltrone poste lungo le murate, a 
spazi straordinari e armadi a tutta altezza, la cabina 
di prua potrebbe essere scelta come cabina master.

Thanks to the unique ceiling windows, two armchairs 
along the sides, extraordinary amount of space and full 
height closets, the fore cabin is so comfortable it could be 
considered the owner cabin.

4. Nella configurazione a 
due cabine si dispone di 
un angolo studio/ufficio 
attrezzato con libreria e 
comodi cassetti.

In the two-cabin configuration 
there is a study/office corner 
equipped with bookcase and
comfortable drawers.

5.  La dinette nel lower deck riceve una 
cascata di luce naturale direttamente dal 
grande parabrezza.

The lower deck dinette receives a
cascade of natural light directly from the
large windscreen.

3. Spazio luce e 
comfort anche nel 
bagno Vip.

Space, light and comfort 
in the VIP bathroom 
as well.



MAGELLANOCOLLECTION -50-

CERTIFICAZIONE RINA GREEN PLUS Magellano 50 è il primo yacht della sua categoria ad aver conseguito il marchio green plus, sinonimo 
di attenzione verso l’ambiente grazie al continuo sviluppo di strumenti eco-compatibili specifici per progettisti, cantieri ed armatori.

RINA GREEN PLUS CERTIFICATION. Magellano 50 is the first yacht in its class to have achieved the green plus mark, synonymous of respect 
for the environment thanks to the continued development of eco-compatible instruments specific to designers, shipyards and boat owners.



MAGELLANOCOLLECTION -50-

VERSATILE NELLE POSSIBILITÀ DI IMPIEGO, flessibile nelle configurazioni, rispettoso della natura, progettato con criteri di sicurezza, tra i quali 
falchetta alta, ampi camminamenti, acciai e tientibene raggiungibili ad ogni passo, omologato in classe A, facile da manovrare, contenuto nelle 
dimensioni e nei consumi, Magellano 50 è un invito rivolto a tutti quegli armatori che desiderano pilotare personalmente la barca per partire, con 
la propria famiglia o con i migliori amici, verso una crociera  di tutto relax.

VERSATILE USE, FLEXIBLE CONFIGURATIONS, environmentally friendly, safety criteria compliant design including high gunwale, wide 
walkways, handrails and steel fittings always within reach, Class A approved, easy to manoeuvre, manageable size and energy use, the 
Magellano 50 is an invitation to all those boat owners who want to drive their own boats and take family or close friends out for a cruise in 
total relaxation.



Azimut Yachts multimedia contents. 

ENJOY YOUR VIDEO.

MAGELLANOCOLLECTION -50-

LOWERDECK OPTIONAL

FLYBRIDGE

MAINDECK

LOWERDECK STANDARD

I lay-out proposti rappresentano alcune delle possibili configurazioni e non necessariamente corrispondono alla versione standard.

The lay-outs shown are some of the possible options and do not necessarily correspond to the standard version.

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNICAL DATA

15.64 m (51’ 3’’)

14.98 m (49’ 1’’)

4.65 m (15’ 3’’)

1.32 m (4’ 4’’)

25 t

2 x 425 mHP (313 kW) CUMMINS QSB 5.9

20 nodi/knots

16 nodi/knots

3.000 l (792 US gls)

700 l (184 US gls)

2/3

4/6
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VTR/GRP

Semidislocante Dual Mode
Semidisplacement Dual Mode

Cor D. Rover

Azimut Yachts

Azimut Yachts

Regulations UNI ISO 8666

The levels of performance described apply to a standard craft (with standard equipment installed) 
with clean hull, propeller and rudders. Moreover, it is specified that such levels of performance were 
achieved under favourable sea and wind conditions (1 on the Beaufort scale and 1 on the Douglas 
scale); in the case of diverse or less favourable sea conditions performance levels may vary considerably.

EC Approved

Owing to constant technological developments, Azimut-Benetti S.p.A. reserves the right to modify the 
technical specifications  of its boats at any time and without prior notice.

Normativa UNI ISO 8666

Le prestazioni definite sono valide per un’imbarcazione in configurazione standard (equipaggiamenti 
standard installati) con carena eliche e timoni puliti. Inoltre si precisa, che tali prestazioni sono state 
rilevate con buone condizioni di mare e di vento (scala Beaufort indice 1, Scala Douglas indice 1); 
condizioni di mare diverse e peggiorative possono significativamente influenzare le prestazioni.

Marchio CE

Data la continua evoluzione tecnologica, Azimut-Benetti S.p.A. si riserva il diritto di modificare in 
qualsiasi momento e senza preavviso le specifiche tecniche delle sue imbarcazioni.

Ultimo aggiornamento 1.9.2012. Si prega di far riferimento al proprio 
concessionario per conoscere le specifiche attualmente in uso.

Most recent update: September 1, 2012. Please see your dealer to learn 
about specifications currently being used.

Lunghezza fuori tutto (incl. pulpito)

Lunghezza scafo (incl. piattaforma bagno)

Larghezza al baglio

Immersione (incl. eliche a pieno carico)

Dislocamento (a pieno carico)

Motorizzazione/Trasmissione

Velocità massima (a medio carico)

Velocità di crociera (a medio carico)

Serbatoi carburante

Serbatoi acqua dolce

Cabine

Posti letto

Servizi

Materiale di costruzione

Carena

Exterior styling & concept

Interior designer

Costruttore

Length overall (incl. pulpit)

Hull length (incl. platform)

Beam at main section

Draft (incl. props at full load)

Displacement (at full load)

Engines/Trasmission

Maximum speed (at half load)

Cruising speed (at half load)

Fuel capacity

Water capacity

Cabins

Berths

Head compartments

Building material

Keel

Exterior styling & concept

Interior Designer

Builder

VERSIONE OPTIONAL
OPTIONAL VERSION

Tre cabine e dinette
Three cabins and a dinette



PENSANDO AD UN FLYBRIDGE È SPONTANEO RIFERIRSI AD UNO YACHT AZIMUT,  
alla muscolatura agile e potente dello scafo, alle grandi finestrature dalle linee inconfondibili 
che riversano cascate di luce sottocoperta, ai materiali di pregio, alle invenzioni abitative che 
fanno di ogni cabina una suite, ai dettagli che rendono assoluto il comfort per l’armatore e 
per i suoi ospiti. La Collezione Flybridge di Azimut Yachts offre la più ampia gamma al mondo, 
con modelli dai 40 ai 100 piedi. 

WHEN YOU THINK ABOUT FLYBRIDGE YACHTS, IT IS ONLY NATURAL THAT REFERENCE 
SHOULD BE MADE TO AN AZIMUT YACHT, with an agile and powerful hull structure, large 
windows with unmistakeable lines releasing cascades of light below deck, to the precious 
materials, the living solutions which turn each cabin into a suite, to the details ensuring total 
comfort for the owner and his guests. The Flybridge Azimut Yachts Collection offers the widest 
range in the world, including craft from 40 to 100 feet. 

LA SPORTIVITÀ È EVIDENTE NELLE LINEE AGILI DI QUESTA COLLEZIONE che coniuga 
eleganza e comfort con le innovazioni tecnologiche al servizio della sicurezza e del piacere di 
vita a bordo. Modelli che esaltano la vita en plein air in una grande abitabilità degli interni, 
attraverso hard top apribili e soluzioni estetiche perfettamente armoniche con linee sinuose 
e filanti. Un mix equilibrato di piacere di guida, comfort e lusso inattesi su un open sportivo, 
con modelli dai 40 ai 90 piedi. 

THE SPORTY STYLE IS APPARENT IN THE SLEEK LINES OF THIS COLLECTION combining 
elegance and comfort with the technological innovations at the service of safety and  
quality of life on board. Models which enhance life in the open air with excellent liveability 
outdoors, thanks to their opening hard tops and to perfectly harmonious aesthetic  
solutions with sinuous and streamlined features. A balanced mix of easy handling, comfort 
and luxury – unexpected in a sporty yacht – including craft from 40 to 90 feet. 

LA COLLEZIONE MAGELLANO dedica i suoi modelli agli armatori che mettono al centro del 
loro andar per mare il piacere del viaggio e della navigazione. Imbarcazioni semidislocanti, 
con carene che si distinguono per efficienza e comfort unici nel mondo nautico. Unici nello 
yachting, le imbarcazioni della Magellano Collection possono essere condotte a seconda delle 
necessità a regime dislocante o planante. Una gamma da 40 a 80 piedi per l’unico vero italian 
long range. 

THE MAGELLANO COLLECTION dedicates its yachts to all those owners who focus their 
sailing on the pleasures of travel and navigating. Semi-displacement craft, with keels that 
stand out in terms of efficiency and comfort, unique in the nautical world. A novelty for the 
yachting sector, the Magellano Collection crafts can be driven, depending on the requirement, 
at displacement or planing speeds. Ranging from 40 to 80 feet, the Magellano Collection 
represents the unique Italian long range in the nautical scenario.

LA PIÙ AMPIA GAMMA DEL MONDO
THE WIDEST RANGE IN THE WORLD 



Direttamente o attraverso la collaborazione di Yachtique, società del Gruppo Azimut-Benetti specializzata nei servizi nautici, 
Azimut Yachts mette a disposizione dei suoi armatori la più ampia gamma di servizi oggi disponibile sul mercato.

Directly or in collaboration with Yachtique, the Company in the Azimut-Benetti Group specialising in nautical services,  
Azimut Yachts makes available to owners the widest service range available on the market today.

 * Per imbarcazioni fino a 72’
  For yachts up to 72’

YACHTIQUE FINANCIAL SERVICES 
Per i clienti Azimut, accesso privilegiato a finanziamenti e leasing 
personalizzati grazie a partnership con Istituti di comprovata 
solidità.
 
OWNERSHIP PROGRAM
Un servizio riservato agli armatori Azimut che possono ridurre o 
eliminare i costi di gestione della barca facendola gestire in charter 
nei periodi in cui non è utilizzata dal proprietario.

YACHT MANAGEMENT
Un servizio a 360 gradi e per 365 giorni che libera l’armatore da 
ogni e qualsiasi fastidio o incombenza che riguarda la gestione 
dello yacht.

CREW RECRUITMENT
La più grande banca dati del mondo per armatori, con oltre 50.000 
contatti. Un servizio per fornire agli armatori Azimut l’equipaggio 
ideale per la loro barca e le loro esigenze.

MASTER PEACE*
Azimut offre la possibilità di usufruire di un pacchetto tranquillità e 
sicurezza di garanzie e manutenzione programmata che si estende 
per 36 mesi dalla consegna dell’imbarcazione.

MASTER WARRANTY
In aggiunta alla garanzia standard, Azimut offre una garanzia 
estesa che copre, per 5 anni dalla consegna, ogni difetto 
strutturale dello scafo.

COURTESY YACHT SERVICE
Nella stagione estiva i clienti Azimut che non possono utilizzare il 
loro yacht per refitting, manutenzione o altri motivi possono contare 
su alcuni yacht di cortesia messi a disposizione nel Mediterraneo.

AZIMUT EXPERIENCE CHARTER PROGRAM 
Provare in anteprima le sensazioni di possedere o pilotare uno yacht 
Azimut: un’esperienza che si può vivere facilmente prenotando una 
crociera a bordo del modello che più interessa.

For Azimut clients, facilitated access to customised financing and 
leasing service, thanks to our collaboration with well-established 
institutes. 

A service reserved for Azimut yacht owners who can reduce or 
write off management costs by means of a charter service during 
the periods when they are not using their yacht. 

An all-round service throughout the year which frees the owner 
from any trouble or difficulty associated with managing the yacht.

The largest database for yacht owners in the world, with more than 
50,000 contacts. A service aimed at providing Azimut yacht owners 
with the ideal crew for their craft and their needs. 

Azimut also offers a package which ensures peace of mind thanks 
to warranties and scheduled maintenance covering a period of 36 
months after the yacht has been delivered.

In addition to standard guarantees, Azimut offers an extended 
warranty which covers, for five years after delivery, any structural 
defect of the hull. 

During the summer, Azimut clients who cannot use their craft due 
to refitting, maintenance work or for any other reason, can count 
on a number courtesy yachts made available in the Mediterranean. 

Be the first to experience the feelings associated with owning or 
steering an Azimut yacht: this can be achieved easily by booking a 
cruise on board the model in which you are most interested. 



Giovanna Vitelli 
Brand Manager Magellano Collection - Azimut Yachts

Paolo Vitelli
Azimut-Benetti Group Chairman

LA SICUREZZA E L’AFFIDABILITÀ DI UN GRANDE GRUPPO.

Da 43 anni, da quando cioè ho fondato l’Azienda, perseguo l’obiettivo di creare 
valore innanzitutto per i Clienti, poi per l’Azienda e solo da ultimo per gli Azionisti.
La conseguenza di questa scelta ha portato il Gruppo Azimut Benetti a imporsi 
come azienda forte e adeguatamente capitalizzata, una solida realtà che ha saputo 
attraversare la crisi generalizzata del mercato senza perdite e senza perdere la 
fiducia di Clienti e Fornitori.
Questa condizione, quasi unica nel panorama nautico mondiale, ci ha permesso 
e ci permette ogni giorno di assicurare tranquillità a chi sceglie i nostri prodotti, 
investire in innovazione e tecnologia, sviluppare nuovi modelli all’avanguardia e 
perfezionare i servizi per i nostri Clienti di tutto il mondo. 
Un management forte e appassionato realizza questa Mission aziendale e si 
rende garante, verso gli Armatori che scelgono le nostre barche, della certezza 
del nostro impegno e dell’eccellenza qualitativa fino all’ultimo dettaglio.
Su queste basi e con l’impegno della continuità ma anche del miglioramento 
costante vogliamo conquistare sempre più la fiducia di chi ama davvero il mare.

THE SAFETY AND RELIABILITY OF A LARGE GROUP.

For 43 years, that is to say ever since I founded the Company, it has been my goal 
to offer added value, firstly for Customers, then for the Company, and finally for 
Shareholders. 
As a consequence of this choice, the Azimut Benetti Group has become a strong 
and suitably capitalised company, a consolidated enterprise which has been 
able to withstand the generalised market downturn without losses and without 
losing its Customers’ and Suppliers’ trust. 
This condition, almost unique in the world nautical market, has made it possible 
and allows us every day to guarantee reliability for anyone who chooses our 
products, to invest in innovation and technology, to develop new cutting-edge 
models and to optimise services for our Customers worldwide. 
A robust and committed corporate management is in charge of this Mission, as 
guarantor in respect of those Owners who choose our yachts, ensuring maximum 
effort  and outstanding quality down to the last detail. 
Based on these principles and on a commitment to continuity but also to constant 
improvement, it is our intention to  gain more and more the trust of those who 
really love the sea.

UNA STORIA DI ECCELLENZA CHE SI RINNOVA OGNI GIORNO NEGLI STANDARD QUALITATIVI ELEVATISSIMI MA ANCHE NELLA TUTELA DELLA SICUREZZA 
DEI LAVORATORI. AZIMUT YACHTS HA INFATTI RICEVUTO LA CERTIFICAZIONE DEL SISTEMA DI GESTIONE PER LA SALUTE E LA SICUREZZA DEI LUOGHI DI 
LAVORO BS 0HSAS 18001: 2007 CHE TESTIMONIA LA SPECIALE ATTENZIONE ALLE RISORSE UMANE, GRANDE PATRIMONIO DELL’AZIENDA.
PASSATO CHE SI TRASFERISCE VIRTUOSAMENTE NEL PRESENTE MA ANCHE SGUARDO APERTO SUL FUTURO: AZIMUT YACHTS È ATTENTA ALLA 
SOSTENIBILITÀ E I SUOI METODI PRODUTTIVI SONO CERTIFICATI OLTRE CHE DALLA NORMA ISO 9001 SULLA QUALITÀ, ANCHE DALLA ISO 140001 A 
GARANZIA DI MASSIMA ATTENZIONE NEI CONFRONTI DELL’AMBIENTE.

A HISTORY OF EXCELLENCE WHICH IS RENEWED EVERY DAY IN THE TOP-OF-THE-RANGE QUALITY STANDARDS, BUT ALSO IN TERMS OF SAFETY  
FOR OUR STAFF. AZIMUT YACHTS IS CERTIFIED ACCORDING TO THE HEALTH AND SAFETY IN THE WORKPLACE MANAGEMENT BS 0HSAS 18001:2007 
STANDARD WHICH CONFIRMS THE SPECIAL ATTENTION WE PAY TO HUMAN RESOURCES, A GREAT ASSET FOR THE COMPANY. 
A PAST WHICH IS VIRTUOUSLY TRANSFERRED TO THE PRESENT, BUT ALSO AN ANTICIPATION OF THE FUTURE: AZIMUT YACHTS FOCUSES ON 
SUSTAINABILITY AND ITS PRODUCTION METHODS ARE CERTIFIED BY THE ISO 9001 STANDARD ON QUALITY, AS WELL AS BY ISO 140001 
GUARANTEEING OUTSTANDING CARE FOR THE ENVIRONMENT. 

FINO ALL’ULTIMA CERTEZZA
DOWN TO THE LATEST CERTAINTY 



AZIMUT YACHTS FACILITIES

Head Quarter: Torino

Shipyards: Savona, Viareggio, Florianopolis

AZIMUT | BENETTI GROUP Subsidiaries: Shanghai, Ft. Lauderdale 

DEALER NETWORK

Official Dealer Main Office

ALBANIA | Tirana

BELGIUM, LUXEMBOURG AND NETHERLANDS | Mechelen

BULGARIA | Nessebar, Sozopol

CROATIA | Zagreb

CYPRUS | Larnaca, Nicosia

CZECH REP. | Prague

DENMARK | Middelfart

FINLAND | Helsinki

FRANCE AND MONACO | Golfe Juan, Mandelieu, 
Monaco

GERMANY, AUSTRIA AND SWITZERLAND | Linz

GREECE | Athens

HUNGARY | Budapest

ITALY | Porto Cervo, Costa Smeralda, Colico, Lavagna, 
Lignano/Aprilia Marittima, Milan, Orbetello, Pescara, 
Porto Ercole, Rimini, Rome, Sanremo, Senigallia, 
Serravalle Pistoiese, Udine, Varazze

MALTA | Qormi

MONTENEGRO | Budva

NORWAY | Drammen

POLAND | Nieporet

PORTUGAL | Lisbon

ROMANIA AND MOLDOVA | Constanta

RUSSIA | Moscow, Saint Petersburg

SLOVAKIA | Dunajská Streda

SLOVENIA AND SERBIA | Ljubljana

SPAIN | Barcellona, Marbella, San Eugenio Adeje, 
Alicante, Madrid, Mallorca, Cadiz, Malaga, 
Valencia, Huelva

SWEDEN | Ängelholm

TURKEY | Istanbul, Marmaris, Gocek

UNITED KINGDOM | Southampton

UKRAINE | Kiev

BRAZIL | São Paulo

COLOMBIA | Cartagena

CANADA | Montreal

CHILE | Santiago

COSTA RICA | San Josè

DOMINICAN REP. | Casa de Campo

GUATEMALA | Guatemala City

MEXICO | Mexico City

PANAMA | Panama City

PUERTO RICO | San Juan

URUGUAY | Montevideo

USA | Port Clinton (OH), Houston (TX), 
New York (NY), Chicago (IL), San Diego (CA)
Miami (FL)

VENEZUELA | Caracas

ANGOLA | Luanda

BAHRAIN | Manama

EGYPT | Cairo, El Gouna

GIORDANIA | Amman, Aqaba

ISRAEL | Marina Herzliya

KUWAIT | Kuwait City

LEBANON | Beirut

QATAR | Doha

SAUDI ARABIA | Jeddah

SOUTH AFRICA | Vereeniging

U.A.E. | Dubai

MAINLAND CHINA | Dalian, Qingdao, 
Shanghai, Xiamen, Shenzhen, Sanya

HONG KONG

INDIA | Mumbai

MALAYSIA | Port Dickson

SINGAPORE

SOUTH KOREA | Seoul

JAPAN | Kumamoto

THAILAND | Phuket, Pattaya

PHILIPPINES | Manila 

INDONESIA | Jakarta

AUSTRALIA | Sydney

NEW ZEALAND | Auckland

AZIMUT YACHTS ACCOGLIE I CLIENTI IN 138 SEDI DISTRIBUITE IN 68 PAESI. È la rete commerciale di yacht e megayacht più capillare 
del mondo. Una presenza che consente al cantiere di creare e mantenere un rapporto continuo con i suoi armatori ed essere concretamente 
vicino a loro e alle loro esigenze.
I servizi after sales sono uno dei punti di forza di Azimut Yachts e della sua rete di dealer e di services.
I centri di assistenza sono connessi 24 ore su 24 alla banca dati di tutte le imbarcazioni Azimut Yachts, completa di catalogo ricambi, istruzioni 
operative e procedure di riparazione, manuali di uso e manutenzione, specifiche tecniche. I centri di assistenza tecnica possono fare capo a 
tre magazzini di ricambi originali (Avigliana, Viareggio e Fort Lauderdale) per spedizioni in tempo reale in tutto il mondo.

AZIMUT YACHTS WELCOMES ITS CUSTOMERS IN 138 OFFICES IN 68 COUNTRIES. It is the most extensive yacht and megayacht 
network worldwide. A presence which allows the shipyard to establish and keep an on-going relationship with the owners and to be 
really close to them and their needs. 
The after sales services are one of the points of strength for Azimut Yachts and its dealer and service network. 
The helpdesks are connected 24/7 to the database on all Azimut Yachts, including spares catalogues, operating instructions, repair 
procedures, use and maintenance manuals, technical specifications. The technical helpdesks are connected to one of three original spare 
part warehouses (in Avigliana, Viareggio and Fort Lauderdale) for deliveries in real time all over the world. 

AZIMUT YACHTS NEL MONDO
AZIMUT YACHTS AROUND THE WORLD
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AZIMUT YACHTS THANKS TO: Danese Milano, Carlo Maino srl, Atelier Duvin, LSA International, Zak Design, Magimix, Moltex, Aux Anysetiers du Roy, Gruppo Deshoulieres, Cecchi e Cecchi, Arte Pura, La tavola, 
Davines, [Comfort Zone], De Vecchi, Venini, Kose Milano, Iittala, Quagliotti, Himla/Scantex, Pal Zileri Gruppo Forall, Egizia, La Perla, Christofle, Alessi, Brums, Mek, Jbe, Louis Poulsen - Gruppo Targetti Poulsen.

Questa Brochure non costituisce in qualsiasi modo offerta con valenza contrattuale per la vendita di imbarcazioni del cantiere a persone o società. Tutte le informazioni contenute nella Brochure, ivi compreso senza limitazione dati 
tecnici, prestazionali, illustrazioni e disegni, sono meramente indicative e non contrattuali e riferite a modelli standard dei motoryacht del cantiere aggiornate alla data di emissione della Brochure. Le uniche indicazioni tecniche o 
descrizioni valide sono quelle relative alla specifica imbarcazione che sarà oggetto di acquisto. Le uniche indicazioni contrattualmente valide sono contenute nel contratto di vendita. Questo documento si basa sulle informazioni disponibili 
al momento della sua pubblicazione. Malgrado l’impegno posto ad assicurare la maggior accuratezza possibile, le informazioni in esso contenute possono non coprire tutti i dettagli e le modifiche tecnico-commerciali intervenute 
successivamente al momento della stampa, o descrivere caratteristiche non presenti, ovvero non prevedere tutte le ipotesi che potrebbero verificarsi. Eventuali illustrazioni, fotografie, schemi ed esempi mostrati nella brochure sono 
intesi unicamente ad illustrare il testo. A causa delle diverse caratteristiche di ciascuna imbarcazione, il cantiere declina ogni responsabilità per l’uso effettivo in base alle applicazioni illustrate. 

This Brochure shall not be regarded as a contractual offer regarding the sale of yachts from the shipyard to individuals or companies. All the information contained in this Brochure, including without limitation any technical or 
performance data, illustrations and drawings are mere indications with no contractual value and refer to standard motoryacht models from the shipyard on the date the Brochure is issued. The only valid technical indications or 
descriptions are those pertaining to the specific craft which will be purchased. The only indications applicable for contractual purposes are those included in the sales agreement. This document is based on the information available at 
the time it is published. In spite of the commitment aimed at guaranteeing maximum possible accuracy, the information contained herein may not cover all the details and any technical-commercial changes introduced after printing, 
or describe features that are not present, or include all the event which might occur. Any illustrations, photographs, diagrams and examples included in the brochure are only a complement to the text. Due to the different features 
of each craft, the shipyard shall not be held responsible for their actual use based on the illustrated application.



FINO ALL’ULTIMO DETTAGLIO
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